Express Mail Label No. E	V 713583180	US	Date	: Sed	temb	er 15	,200	5
				ustomer l	Vo. 0133		Docket 8	39631PAL
Form P1O 1595 1-31-92	RECORDA'	TION	FORM COV	LE CHEI	ar			MENT OF COMMERCE ent and Trademark Office
MODIFIED 2-15-93	P		09-22	2-2005				
Tab settings ® ® ® ▼	<u> </u>							▼
1. Name of conveying party(ies)) :							
Assignor #1: Debasis N								0
Assignor #2: Glen C. Is Assignor #3: Joseph K	•		1030	86794				P
Assignor #4: Lee W. T								တ <u>ိုင်</u> ပ
Assignor #5: Gary S. F								250
Assignor #6: Robert J.	Kress							243
								8
2. Name and address of receiving	g party(ies):							*
		~.	_		~ .			1.4650.0001
Name: Eastman Kodak Com	oany	City:	Rochester		State:	NY	Zip:	14650-2201
	X Assignment	t						
Assignment Execution Date								
Assignor#1: 12 Septem Assignor#2: 14 Septem								
Assignor#3: 12 Septem								
Assignor#4: 13 Septem	ber 2005							
Assignor#5: 12 Septem								
Assignor#6: 13 Septem	iber 2005							
4. Application number(s) or pate	ent number(s):	A	Application No.	To Be Assi	gned			
If this document is being filed toge					~	as the exec	ution	
date of the Assignment, unless stated as								
5. Name and address of party to	whom correspon	idence c	concerning doc	ument shoul	d be mail	ed:		
Name: Paul A. Leipold	_			stman Koda			Legal St	off.
-					-	•	_	*11
City: Rochester		S	tate: N	<u>Y</u>	Zip:	1465	0-2201	
6. The total number of application								
7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21h):	\$	End	closed	X Author	ized to be	charged 1	to deposit	account
8. Eastman Kodak Company De	posit account nu	mber: (<u>05-0225</u>					
	·	DO N	OT USE THIS SP	ACE				
		DON	OI USE IIIIS SE	ACE				
			-					
9. Statement and signature.								
To the best of my knowledge	and belief, the f	oregoin:	g information	is true and c	orrect and	l anv atta	ched con	v is a true copy
of the original document.		\circ		, 1 A			circu cop,	, is it is the capy
	•		ben Y	1 Par	not		α / ϵ	10</td
Robin G. DePoint		VIB		all of	NCC		716	5/05
Name of Person Sign	ıng		S	ignature		ſ		Date
				т	otal number	of pages in	chiding cov	er sheet: 2
					Jan Haimool	pages III	- maing cov	2. 011000. 2
21/2005 DBYRNE 00000161 050225	11227591							
FC:8021 40.00 DA		1						
		1						

PATENT REEL: 017000 FRAME: 0172

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration received, including salary or payment for the making of inventions, or employee benefits, I/we do hereby assign to Eastman Kodak Company, a New Jersey corporation having a principal place of business in Rochester, New York, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including priority rights, in and to all of my/our inventions and improvements disclosed in an application for patent for

METAL AND ELECTRONICALLY CONDUCTIVE POLYMER TRANSFER

which is [check one]	
X a non-provisional application for patent executed on the	na data(s) shown balow bu
a provisional application for patent by:	ic date(s) shown below by.
an international application for patent by:	
Assignor # 1: Debasis Majumdar	Date Sept. 12 2005
Assignor # 2: Glen C. Irvin, Jr.	Date 56p+, 14, 2005
Assignor # 3: Joseph K. Madathil	Date Sept. 12,2005
Assignor # 4: Lee W. Tutt	Date 5ept. 13, 2005
Assignor # 5: Gary S. Freedman	Date Sept, 12, 2005
Assignor # 6: Robert J. Kress	Date Sopt. 13, 2005
in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, together provisional or non-provisional application, and any divisional thereof, and any applications, including international application part in the United States and all other countries. I/We do hassignment to Eastman Kodak Company with respect to the exthe inventions were made. I/We also do hereby assign to East to Letters Patent and similar protective rights granted on any operiority rights arising from any of these applications under regulations. I/We agree that any of these applications, at East in the name of Eastman Kodak Company or its designee. I/We Eastman Kodak Company or its designee. I/We furt to myself/ourselves, I/we shall furnish to Eastman Kodak memoranda, or other evidence in my/our possession relating any ex parte or inter partes legal or administrative proceedin Letters Patent and similar protective rights that may be grant	lready filed as with said application, and any corresponding or counterpart al, continuation, substitute, reissue, re-examination application ons, corresponding or being a counterpart thereto in whole or interest acknowledge that I/we were subject to an obligation on the right, title and interest in and to said inventions at the timestman Kodak Company the entire right, title and interest in and of these applications, as well as the right to claim any applicable the terms of any applicable conventions, treaties, statutes of the terms of any applicable conventions, may be filed and issued we agree to execute such documents which in the judgment of the patents and similar protective rights and to maintain the title there agree that, upon request, but without out-of-pocket expenses. Company or its designee any data, information, exhibits to any of said inventions or improvements and shall testify ings relating thereto. I/We authorize and request issuance of all the don any of these applications, to the extent that and in such the company or its designee. This document shall be governed to laws of the State of New York, USA.
Signature of Assignor # 1	Witness Address, if other than
stehus heimon	Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
Debasis Majumdar	
Date: Sept. 12 2005	
Witnessed: Gober Y. Defount	
Signature of Assignor # 2	Witness Address, if other than
Ellen C. Drim Ar.	Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
Glen C. Irvin, Jr.	
Date: 9-14-2005	
Witnessed: 400 cm & Defount	

Docket 89631PAL Customer No. 01333

	Customer 140. 01555
Signature of Assignor #3 Length K. Mad The Joseph K. Madathil	Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
Date: 9-12-15 Witnessed: Golin Y DePoint	
Signature of Assignor # 4 Lee W. Tutt	Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
Date: 9/13/08 Witnessed: Gobin Y. Delount	
Signature of Assignor #5 Cany 5 freedran Gary S. Freedman	Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
Witnessed: Loby J. Lebourt	
	Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650

PATENT REEL: 017000 FRAME: 0174